7:30-8:00a
8:00-8:30a
8:30-8:45a
8:45-8:50a
8:50-9:00a
9:00-9:15a
9:15-10:00a

10:00-10:10a
10:10-10:20a
10:20-10:25a
10:25-10:35a
10:35-10:50a
10:50-12:00p

12:00-1:00p
1:00-1:20p
1:20-1:45p
1:45-2:00p
2:00-3:00p
3:00-4:30p
4:30-5:00p

notabie

MONTREAL MAY 22, 2019

Registration, meet, and greet
Introduction to workshop / Why are we still giving presentations?
The Art of Brainstorming
Mastering the Handout
How to design a great story
Storyboarding: it’s what we should’ve been doing all along
Small groups to practice exercise
Break
Selecting your Colors
Fantastic Fonts
Using Animations and Transitions Wisely
Mastering Images and Videos
Small groups to practice exercise
Lunch / submit slides for critique
Mastering your intro & closing
Small groups to practice exercise
Break
Large group to review slides
Re-work slides and adding finishing touches with your design team

Workshop close



