

7:30-8:00a	Registration, meet, and greet
8:00-8:30a	Introduction to workshop / Why are we still giving presentations?
8:30-8:45a	The Art of Brainstorming
8:45-8:50a	Mastering the Handout
8:50-9:00a	How to design a great story
9:00-9:15a	Storyboarding: it's what we should've been doing all along
9:15-10:00a	Small groups to practice exercise
10:00-10:10a	Break
10:10-10:20a	Selecting your Colors
10:20-10:25a	Fantastic Fonts
10:25-10:35a	Using Animations and Transitions Wisely
10:35-10:50a	Mastering Images and Videos
10:50-12:00p	Small groups to practice exercise
12:00-1:00p	Lunch / submit slides for critique
1:00-1:20p	Mastering your intro & closing
1:20-1:45p	Small groups to practice exercise
1:45-2:00p	Break
2:00-3:00p	Large group to review slides
3:00-4:30p	Re-work slides and adding finishing touches with your design team
4:30-5:00p	Workshop close